7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The eFiberSat L/S-Band Satcom fiber transport subsystem provides a simple,
cost-effective, and reliable RF connection between a satellite antenna and a
satcom modem in those cases where coaxial cable is impractical or additional
security is required. Fiber optic transmitters feature linear uncooled isolated DFB
laser diodes. Fiber optic receivers feature high performance InGaAs photodiodes.
The standard transported RF frequency band with high spur free dynamic range

19" 3RU J3U Chassis
19" 1RU OZC9500 Chassis
Ordering Information
Outdoor Unit - Downlink Only Part Numbers.
A13-eFO – X – TXRX – X – XXX – XX
(blank)  –
 3 GHz X1  – 1 to 4 X2  – 0 to 2 (blank)  – No LPN3 S  – Single
mode
(blank)  – no
LNA (blank)  – no Bias-T (blank)  – 12V
power supply
(blank)  – no
Ethernet
4  – 4 GHz L1  –
Downlinks LPN4
M  – 62.5μm
Multimode
L  – LNA
(in all
transmitters)
B  – 12V Bias-T6
48  – 48VDC
power supply E  – Ethernet
6  – 6 GHz
L4  –
Independent
LPN5
M50  – 50μm
Multimode B13  – 13V Bias-T6
B18  – 18V Bias-T6
ByyK  – yyV + 22 kHz Bias-T6
©2022 Optical Zonu Corporation. All rights reserved.  |  V 5.0 01192022
1  X = # of downlink transmitters (1-4)
2 X = # of independent low phase noise reference clocks transported from IDU (0-2)
3 No low phase noise reference clock transported from IDU
4 Low phase noise reference clock distributed to all downlink ODU connectors
5 Low phase noise reference clock output on dedicated ODU connector
6 Selected Bias-T applied to all active ODU connectors. For further customization, contact Optical Zonu
Outdoor Unit - Uplink Only Part Numbers.
A23-eFO – X – T0RX – X – XX – XX
(blank)  –  3 GHz X1  – 1 to 6 (blank)  – No LPN2 S  – Single mode (blank)  – no Bias-T (blank)  – 12 V power
supply
(blank)  – no
Ethernet
4  – 4 GHz L2  – Multiplexed LPN3 M  – 62.5μm Multimode B  – 12V Bias-T5 48  – 48 VDC power
supply E  – Ethernet
6  – 6 GHz L4  – Independent LPN4 M50  – 50μm Multimode B13  – 13V Bias-T5
B18  – 18V Bias-T5
ByyK  – yyV + 22 kHz Bias-T5
1  X = # of uplink receivers (1-4) + # of independent low phase noise reference clocks trabsported from IDU (0-2).
2 No low phase noise reference clock transported from IDU
3 Low phase noise reference clock distributed to all uplink ODU connectors
4 Low phase noise reference clock output on dedicated ODU connector
5 Selected Bias-T applied to all active ODU connectors. For further customization, contact Optical Zonu
Related Products
OZ51x OEM Transmitter/Receiver Modules
(30 - 3000 MHz), optional LNA, CWDM
OZ52x OEM Transmitter/Receiver Modules
(30 - 6000 MHz), optional Tunable RF Gain,
LNA, CWDM, I2C Serial Interface
OZ600 Transmitter/Receiver/Transceiver
Standalone Modules (30 - 3000 MHz), optional
CWDM